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SC/UPC 1x16 Fiber Optic Splitter 
P/N: itt-spl4659
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Description:  
SC/UPC 1x16 FBT Fiber Optic Splitter 1310/1550nm Singlemode 1M,OEM Custom made. 

Features: 
 Low Insertion loss

 High Reliability and Stability

 Working wavelength: 1310~1550nm

 Insert loss:13.5Db

 Return loss: 50Db
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